SAN IIWIBIIEI_II!.

SINFUL POTATO WICH

SINFUL POTATO WICH MAYO
SINFUL POTATO WICH CHEESE
CORNVILLE

(FILLED WITH CORN AND MAYO)

VEGGIE MAYO SPREAD (G/N)*

GOLDEN FRESH VEGGIES LOADED WITH MAYD
CHATNI SANDWICH (G/N)*

SIMPLE CHEESE SANDWICH
ONION CHEESE SANDWICH
CHEESE CHATNI SANDWICH (G/N)*
CORN CHEESE SANDWICH £

MIX VEG SANDWICH
MOZZERELLA CHILLY MELT

40
50
50
50

50

60
60
60
70
80
80
80

OMNION, CAPSICUM & CHILLY BLENDED WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE

ITALIAN PLEASURE

DRIPPNG GOLDEN CHEESE BLENDED WITH ITALIAN SEASONING

-

80 .

CHEESE GARLIC SANDWICH
CHEESE CHILLI TOAST
MEXICAN SANDWICH £J
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH )
GREEENGASM SANDWICH
PANEER SANDWICH

CORN VEG SANDWICH
CORN LOVER SANDWICH
BIG MOUTH STACK £J2
BAKED BEANS SANDWICH
FIERY PANEER SANDWICH

HOT COFFEE

COLD COFFEE (MEDIUM)
COLD COFFEE (LARGE)
CHOKOLATE COLD COFFEE

X £ COLD COFFEE WITH ICECREAM

< w CLASSIC COLD CREAM

BOMBAY MASALA SANDWICH £

80
80
80
90
90
20
100
100
100
100
120
120

SANDWICH ©

An interesting blend of softness and crunch in one go!

choxoLase sandwich

DARK SEDUCTION

BLAST OF SEDUCTIVE DARK CHOCOLATE

CHEESY CHOKOLATE

ENJOY THE HOTNESS OF CHOCOLATE WITH CHEESE

CHOKO ROYALE

RELISH THE YUMMY CHOKO MAYD FLAVOUR

CHOKO NUTTY
SANDWICH JUNCTION CHOKO TANK

THRILL OF DOUBLE DECKER CHOCOLATE FANTASY

DARK CHOKOLATE SHAKE
KITKAT SHAKE
OREO SHAKE

BLUE LAGOON
MOJITO

60

80

80

100
120

90
100
100

70
70




& SANDWICH IN.

Drop-in to indulge in some joyful flavours! @
Asiawa 31 '

COD|ERS
GURJS B FORKS i,

BOMBAY'S
FI’JIJI!I'I'E

WATERMELON COOLER 60
SALTED FRENCH FRIES 70
STRAWBERRY COOLER 70
CHEESY FRENCH FRIES 90
meal_s PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES [ 90 .i“ings
VEG MAGGI 80
CORN CHEESE MEAL 160 LIME WATER 40 =
CORN CHEESE SANDWICH + FRIES + COLD COFFEE CHILLI GARLIC MAGGI 100 WATERMELON £2 60
MEGCAN MEAL O 95 MAYO SCHEZWAN MAGGI 100 e —— - EAI"EEE'gﬁ_YE'S
MEXICAN SANDWICH+ FRIES + COLD COFFEE
CHEESE BURST MAGGI 110 MAUSAME] - .
BIG MOUTH STACK MEAL £2 180 VEG CHEESE MAGGI 100
TRIPPLE LAYER SANDWICH + FRIES « COLD COFFEE ORANGE ?0
CHEESE MAYO MAGGI 120
FIERY PANEER MEAL 180 S GURRENE JUNCE 0
]
" Pasta & nachos FRUIG shakes
PiZZd
RED SAUCE PASTA 90 BANANA SHAKE 50
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 20
MANGO SHAKE 90
PIZZA ONION DELIGHT 120 WERIE SALCE PASTA S = S K Seaks as
CORN PIZZA 180 MEXICAN PASTA 100 K2
CHEESY VEG 150 CHEESY NACHOS 100 SITAFAL SHAKE £4 90
PIZZA PANEER 150 SJ SUPREME NACHOS 120 KIWI SHAKE 90
PIZZA VEG TORTA 180 GREEN APPLE SHAKE 90
SJ SUPREME PIZZA 200 :

p>

GLASSIC
COLD COFFEE



