

sandwich

SINFUL POTATO WICH	40
SINFUL POTATO WICH MAYO	50
SINFUL POTATO WICH CHEESE	50
CORNVILLE (FILLED WITH CORN AND MAYO)	50
VEGGIE MAYO SPREAD (G/N)* GOLDEN FRESH VEGGIES LOADED WITH MAYO	50
CHATNI SANDWICH (G/N)*	60
SIMPLE CHEESE SANDWICH	60
ONION CHEESE SANDWICH	60
CHEESE CHATNI SANDWICH (G/N)*	70
CORN CHEESE SANDWICH	80
MIX VEG SANDWICH	80
MOZZERELLA CHILLY MELT	80

ITALIAN PLEASURE

BOMBAY MASALA SANDWICH 💟	80
CHEESE GARLIC SANDWICH	80
CHEESE CHILLI TOAST	80
MEXICAN SANDWICH	90
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH 📮	90
GREEENGASM SANDWICH	90
PANEER SANDWICH	100
CORN VEG SANDWICH	100
CORN LOVER SANDWICH	100
BIG MOUTH STACK 📮	100
BAKED BEANS SANDWICH	120
FIERY PANEER SANDWICH	120
coffeé	
HOT COFFEE	20
COLD COFFEE (MEDIUM)	50
COLD COFFEE (LARGE)	70
CHOKOLATE COLD COFFEE	70
COLD COFFEE WITH ICECREAM	90



An interesting blend of softness and crunch in one go!

chokolate sandwich

DARK SEDUCTION	60
BLAST OF SEDUCTIVE DARK CHOCOLATE	
CHEESY CHOKOLATE	80
ENJOY THE HOTNESS OF CHOCOLATE WITH CHEESE	
CHOKO ROYALE	80
RELISH THE YUMMY CHOKO MAYO FLAVOUR	
CHOKO NUTTY	100
SANDWICH JUNCTION CHOKO TANK	120
THRILL OF DOUBLE DECKER CHOCOLATE FANTASY	



choko shakes

DARK CHOKOLATE SHAKE	90
KITKAT SHAKE	100
OREO SHAKE	100

mocktails

BLUE LAGOON MOJITO	70	
	70	





meals

CORN CHEESE MEAL CORN CHEESE SANDWICH + FRIES + COLD COFFEE	
MEXICAN MEAL MEXICAN SANDWIGH+ FRIES + COLD COFFEE	17
BIG MOUTH STACK MEAL TRIPPLE LAYER SANDWICH + FRIES + COLD COFFEE	18
FIEDV DANIEED MEAL	

Pizza

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	90
PIZZA ONION DELIGHT	120
CORN PIZZA	150
CHEESY VEG	150
PIZZA PANEER	150
PIZZA VEG TORTA	180
SJ SUPREME PIZZA	200

CURIS & FORKS

SALTED FRENCH FRIES	70
CHEESY FRENCH FRIES	90
PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES 📮	90
VEG MAGGI	80
CHILLI GARLIC MAGGI	100
MAYO SCHEZWAN MAGGI	100
CHEESE BURST MAGGI	110
VEG CHEESE MAGGI	100
CHEESE MAYO MAGGI	120

Pasta & nachos

90
90
100
100
120

Drop-in to indulge in some joyful flavours!

COOLERS

BLUEBERRY COOLER	60
WATERMELON COOLER	60
STRAWBERRY COOLER	70

JUICES

LIME WATER	40
WATERMELON 📮	60
PINEAPPLE 📮	70
MAUSAMBI	70
ORANGE	70
SJ SUPREME JUICE	90

FRuit shakes

BANANA SHAKE	50
MANGO SHAKE	90
STRAWBERRY SHAKE 📮	90
SITAFAL SHAKE 📮	90
KIWI SHAKE	90
GREEN APPLE SHAKE	90





